佛山市国星光电股份有限公司
FOSHAN NATIONSTAR OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LTD
Customer       Product 0603 CHIP LED
Customer No.       Type FC-1608XXX
APPROVED SIGNATURES
Research & Development Center
APPROVE CHECK DRAW
Release Date：2009-12-21

Vf
(v)
Typ
.
View
Angle
2θ1/2 Min. Typ.
FC-1608HRK-660* Red
Water
Clear
645 8 12
2.0 130
FC-1608SXK-620D08
Super Red
620 50 80
FC-1608SXK-620H08 620 100 150
FC-1608HRK-625I* 625 200 300
FC-1608YOEK-605C Super Orange 605 50 75
2.0 130
FC-1608YOXK-600H08 604 80 150
FC-1608YK Yellow 589 6 10
2.0 130
FC-1608HYK-580F  584 50 80
FC-1608YXK-585F08
Super Yellow
588 50 75
FC-1608YEK-589I 589 100 150
FC-1608HYK-589N* 589 200 300
FC-1608PGK Yellow
Green
560 6 10
2.0 130
FC-1608GK-S1 572 6 10
FC-1608GHK-570A08 Super  Yellow
Green
572 10 30
FC-1608GEK-572E 572 30 50
FC-1608GTK(S)-515C
Super Green
515 180 250
3.2 130 FC-1608UGK-520D 520 300 400
FC-A1608UGK-520D 520 400 500
FC-1608BXK-465D
Super Blue
465 50 80
3.2 130 FC-1608BK-470ME 470 100 150
FC-A1608BK-470M 470 150 200
FC-1608WD1-457XE
Cool White
Yellow
diffused